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Event 98: Masters W 5 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final            3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 93 Peta BRILL (Vikings CyC) 2:47.687
Half Lap 2:32.793 (3)

Lap 1 26.308 26.308 (3)
Lap 2 19.023 45.331 (2)
Lap 3 19.049 1:04.381 (1)
Lap 4 19.556 1:23.938 (1)
Lap 5 20.348 1:44.286 (1)
Lap 6 21.145 2:05.431 (1)
Lap 7 21.290 2:26.722 (1)
Lap 8 20.965 2:47.687 (1)

2. 91 Alison HALE (Vikings CC) 2:52.725 +5.038
Half Lap 2:38.935 (4)

Lap 1 28.011 28.011 (4)
Lap 2 19.283 47.295 (4)
Lap 3 20.177 1:07.473 (4)
Lap 4 20.566 1:28.039 (3)
Lap 5 20.703 1:48.742 (2)
Lap 6 21.088 2:09.831 (2)
Lap 7 21.752 2:31.584 (2)
Lap 8 21.141 2:52.725 (2)

3. 90 Karen CLUTSON (Vikings CC) 2:53.768 +6.081
Half Lap 1:23.938 (2)

Lap 1 26.010 26.010 (2)
Lap 2 19.716 45.726 (3)
Lap 3 20.205 1:05.932 (2)
Lap 4 21.400 1:27.333 (2)
Lap 5 21.933 1:49.266 (3)
Lap 6 21.946 2:11.212 (3)
Lap 7 21.580 2:32.793 (3)
Lap 8 20.975 2:53.768 (3)

4. 83 Renay BUCHANAN (Rockhampton CC) 3:02.373 +14.686
Half Lap 1:07.473 (1)

Lap 1 24.873 24.873 (1)
Lap 2 20.067 44.940 (1)
Lap 3 21.147 1:06.088 (3)
Lap 4 22.460 1:28.549 (4)
Lap 5 23.132 1:51.681 (4)
Lap 6 23.618 2:15.299 (4)
Lap 7 23.635 2:38.935 (4)
Lap 8 23.438 3:02.373 (4)


